Travis Credit Union and Travis Credit Union Foundation Release Form

hereby give Travis Credit Union and the Travis
Union Foundation, their legal representatives and those acting in their authority:
the unrestricted right and permission to copyright and use, re-use, publish and republish photographic portraits or pictures of me in which I may be included intact or in part, in any and all forms of media, used for any purpose including illustration, art, promotion and advertising, fundraising; and
the unrestricted right and permission to copyright and use, re-use, publish and re-publish in parts or in its totality any comment or testimonial given by me.
I hereby relinquish any right to examine or approve the completed product that may be used in conjunction therewith or the use to which it may be applied.
I agree that I am not entitled to any compensation and will make no monetary or other claim against Travis Credit Union and the Travis Credit Union Foundation for the use of any photographs, comments or testimonials.
I hereby release, discharge and agree to hold harmless Travis Credit Union and the Travis Credit Union Foundation, their legal representatives and those acting in their authority from any liability by virtue of any blurring, distortion or alteration whether intentional or otherwise, that may occur or be produced in the taking of said photographs or reposting of comments or testimonials or in any subsequent processing thereof, as well as any publication thereof, including without limitation any claims for libel or invasion of privacy.
y affirm that I am over the age of majority. I have read the above authorization, release and tent and fully understand the contents thereof.
Name:
ture: Date:
SUBJECT IS UNDER 18 YEARS OF AGE, THE PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN MUST SIGN:
/Legal Guardian (Printed):
ure: